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Conference and Program Chairs

USA: Timothy M. Young, Ph.D.

Professor | Graduate Director

The University of Tennessee

Center for Renewable Carbon

Department of Forestry, Wildlife and Fisheries
2506 Jacob Drive
Knoxville, TN 37996-4570

tmyoungl@utk.edu
+01-865-356-1151

Europe: Alexander Petutschnigg, Ph.D.
Professor and Head of Department
FACHHOCHSCHULE SALZBURG GmbH
Salzburg University of Applied Sciences
Holztechnologie und Holzbau
Markt 136a | 5431 Kuchl | Austria
alexander.petutschnigg@fh-salzburg.ac.at
+43-(0)50-2211-DW 2011

Europe: Marius Barbu, Ph.D.
Professor
FACHHOCHSCHULE SALZBURG GmbH
Salzburg University of Applied Sciences
Holztechnologie und Holzbau
Markt 136a | 5431 Kuchl | Austria &
University of Transylvania, Brasov, Romania
marius.barbu@fh-salzburg.ac.at
+43-(0)50-2211-DW 2011
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USA Scientific Committee

Rubin Shmulsky, Ph.D.

Professor and Head, FWRC - Forest Products
Department of Sustainable Bioproducts
College of Forest Resources, Box 9680

Mississippi State, MS 39762
rs26@msstate.edu
662-325-2243

Scott Leavengood, Ph.D.
Associate Professor | Director Oregon Wood Innovation Center
Wood Science and Engineering

Oregon State University
119 Richardson Hall
Corvallis, OR 97331

Scott.Leavengood@oregonstate.edu
541-737-4212

Henry Quesada, Ph.D.
Industrial Engineer

Associate Professor

Department of Sustainable Biomaterials Virginia Tech
Brooks Forest Products Building
1650 Research Center Drive

Blacksburg, VA 24061

quesada@vt.edu
540-231-0978

Brian Via, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Forest Products Center
School of Forestry and Wildlife Sciences
602 Duncan Drive

Auburn, Alabama 36849

bkv0003@auburn.edu
334-844-1088
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Adam Taylor, Ph.D.
Associate Professor

The University of Tennessee

Center for Renewable Carbon

Department of Forestry, Wildlife and Fisheries
2506 Jacob Drive
Knoxville, TN 37996-4542
AdamTaylor@utk.edu
865-946-1125

European Scientific Committee

Anders Gronlund, Ph.D.
Professor, Professor Emeritus
Luled University of Technology
Wood Science and Engineering
Department of Engineering Sciences and Mathematics
Skelleftea, Sweden

anders.gronlund@ltu.se
+46 (0)910 585307

E. Seda Erdinler, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor | Vice Chair
Forest Industrial Engineering
Forestry Faculty
Istanbul University
34473 Bahcekoy Istanbul, Turkey
seda@istanbul.edu.tr
+90 532 445 16 46

Sergej Medved, Ph.D.
Associate Professor
Department of Wood Science and Technology
Biotechnical Faculty
University of Ljubljana
sergej.medved@bf.uni-lj.sii
+386 13203617
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Danijela Domljan, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor
University of Zagreb
Trg marsala Tita 14

HR-10000 Zagreg, Croatia
danijeladomljan9@gmail.com
+385 12352 403

Organizing Committee

Scott Springmier
Executive Director
Forest Products Society
Forest Products Society Headquarters
15 Technology Parkway South, Ste. 115
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092
scott@forestprod.org
+1 404-375-0464
www.forestprod.org

Eugenia Mariana Tudor, DI DI
Lecturer/Researcher,

Salzburg University of Applied Sciences
Forest Products Technology & Timber Construction
Markt 136a, 5431 Kuchl, Austria
eugenia.tudor@fh-salzburg.ac.at
+43-50-2211-2016

Ingrid Seidl
Administration Forschung
Holz & Biogene Technologien
Salzburg University of Applied Sciences
Holztechnologie und Holzbau
Markt 136a, 5431 Kuchl
ingrid.seidl@fh-salzburg.ac.at
+43 (0)50-2211-2400
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Olga Khaliukova
Research Associate |l
The University of Tennessee
Center for Renewable Carbon
Department of Forestry, Wildlife and Fisheries
2506 Jacob Drive
Knoxville, TN 37996-4570

okhaliuk@utk.edu
+1 865-946-1161

www.ptfbpi.org
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